MRLB - Liberia - Daniel Oduber Quiros Intl

Airport details

State
Country
Region
Elevation
Timezone
Coordinates
Type

ICAO code
IATA code
FAA code

Runway info

Runway 07 / 25
length
bearing
width
surface
blast zone

Communication

Daniel Oduber Quiros Intl ATIS
Daniel Oduber Quiros Intl ATIS
Daniel Oduber Quiros Intl ATIS
Daniel Oduber Quiros Intl ATIS
Daniel Oduber Quiros Intl GND
Daniel Oduber Quiros Intl GND
Daniel Oduber Quiros Intl GND
Daniel Oduber Quiros Intl GND
Daniel Oduber Quiros Intl LIBERIA
TWR

Daniel Oduber Quiros Intl LIBERIA
TWR

Daniel Oduber Quiros Intl LIBERIA
TWR

Daniel Oduber Quiros Intl LIBERIA
TWR

Daniel Oduber Quiros Intl LIBERIA
APP

Daniel Oduber Quiros Intl LIBERIA
APP

Daniel Oduber Quiros Intl LIBERIA
APP

Guanacaste

Costa Rica

MR

270ft (82m)

GMT -6

10.59301, -85.54555
land

MRLB

LIR

n/a

2745m (9006ft)
70°/250°

45m (148ft)

asphalt

10m (33ft) / 7m (23ft)

127.775
127.775
127.775
127.775
121.700
121.700
121.700
121.700
118.800

118.800
118.800
118.800
119.800
119.800

119.800
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Daniel Oduber Quiros Intl LIBERIA 119.800
APP
Daniel Oduber Quiros Intl LIBERIA 119.800
DEP
Daniel Oduber Quiros Intl LIBERIA 119.800
DEP
Daniel Oduber Quiros Intl LIBERIA 119.800
DEP
Daniel Oduber Quiros Intl LIBERIA 119.800
DEP
Approach frequencies
ILS-cat-l 07 111.3 18.00mi
3° GS 07 111.3 18.00mi
Nearby beacons
code identifier dist bearing frequency
LIB LIBERIA VOR/DME 0 325.3° 112.80
Departure and arrival routes
Transition altitude 19000ft
Transition level 20000ft
SID end points distance
RWOQO7
CAPUL?2 30.7 115°
RW25
GUARD?2 30.7 115°
STAR starting points distance
ALL
COTALN 39.9
COTALS, DANTA 25.0
Holding patterns
STAR name holdat type turn heading* altitude
COTALN COTAL VHF left 250 (70)° 3300ft -
60000ft
COTALS COTAL VHF left 250 (70)° 3300ft -
60000ft

*) magnetic outbound (inbound) holding course

outbound direction

inbound direction

158°
295°

leg speed limit
1.0min ICAO rules
timed

1.0min ICAO rules
timed
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Disclaimer

The information on this website is not for real aviation. Use this data with the X-Plane flight simulator
only! Data taken with kind consent from X-Plane source code and data files. Content is subject to
change without notice.

To be used with X-Plane simulation only
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